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Qualifikation zur Oberliga Baden 2020

Rangliste 1.10 Luftgewehr Endstand
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Verein

SSV Kronau I
SSV Weinheim |

SSV Spechbach |

SSV Eberbach |

Name, Vorname
Butz, Benjamin

Hildenbrand, Florian

Eray, Damla
Koop, Marion
Pfeiffer, Viktorija

Sommerfeldt, Christian

Schoélch, Stephan
Schdder, Dirk
Gotzinger, Norman
lacob, Norbert

Schoder, Stephanie
Heuschober, Thomas

Scherer, Xenia
Fassl, Alisha
Joho, Patrick
Braun, Timo
Krel3, Steffen
Sand, Jennifer
Fuchs, Mona
Krel3, Karin
Joho, Leon

Verein

SSV Kronau Il
SSV Spechbach |
SSV Kronau I
SSV Weinheim |
SSV Weinheim |
SSV Weinheim |
SSV Eberbach |
SSV Spechbach |
SSV Kronau Il
SSV Weinheim |
SSV Spechbach |
SSV Kronau lll
SSV Eberbach |
SSV Spechbach |
SSV Eberbach |
SSV Spechbach |
SSV Eberbach |
SSV Kronau Il
SSV Weinheim |
SSV Eberbach |
SSV Eberbach |

1.

99
98
92
98
98
97
95
96
96
94
97
95
93
95
92
91
94
94
90
90

Durchgang 1

2.

93
95
96
95
100
94
99
97
95
97
97
98
96
96
95
97
94
92
94
93

3.

96
97
99
97
96
96
94
97
95
97
96
97
98
94
97
93
95
98
95
95

1915
1916
1913
1893

4.

97
96
96
98
93
97
99
98
96
95
95
94
93
92
96
96
94
97
95
91

385
386
383
388
387
384
387
388
382
383
385
384
380
377
380
377
377
381
374
369

1.

97
98
97
98
93
94
96
96
98
98
96
97
96
93
96
93
96
91
93

92

2.

98
95
98
95
97
98
97
94
98
97
95
91
97
97
93
94
94
95
92

90

Aufsteiger in die Oberliga Baden: SSV Kronau Il
SSV Weinheim |
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1914
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1877
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Endstand

3829
3820
3812
3770

Einzelergebnisse
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